

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE SIDE**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 793 OF 2019

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's Orders or directions and Registrar's Orders	Court's or Judge's Orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. Umesh Pawar, advocate for appellant.

**CORAM : SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J
DATE : FEBRUARY 14, 2020.**

P.C.:-

- 1 Not on board. Upon mentioning taken on board and order is passed on praecipe.
- 2 Stand over to 9/3/2020. Interim relief granted vide order dated 12th December, 2019 shall continue till then.

(SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J)

.....